
AU032FSEUA AU072FPEUAAU052FPEUA

kBtu/h

kW 

kBtu/h

kW 

kW 

kW

 

m /h

mm

mm

kg

kg

mm

mm

m

m

m

m

8

9.5

2.2

2.2

4500

50

Rotary 

1

R410A

2.1

9.52

15.88

120

70

10

4

-5 ~50

-20 ~27

5

51.2

14

58

7200

52

Rotary 

1

R410A

4

9.52

19.05

150

70

10

8

-5 ~50

-20 ~27

7

18

20

4.75

7200

54

Rotary 

1

R410A

4

9.52

19.05

150

70

10

9

-5 ~50

-20 ~27

AU07NFPEUA

7

18

20

4.75

7200

59

70

Rotary 

1

R410A

4

9.52

15.88

175/150

50

15

-5 ~50

-20 ~27
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